Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mia Hunt - (776966) - Bassetlaw Swim Squad - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:24.31
5:26.87
5:36.14
5:36.40
5:41.53
5:48.10
5:49.55
6:03.45
6:07.20
6:11.08
6:30.57
6:44.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:24.31
5:26.87
5:36.14
5:36.40
5:41.53
5:48.10
5:49.55
6:03.45
6:07.20
6:11.08

6:30.57
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

508
497
457
456
435
411
406
361
350
339
291
262

WA Pts

508
497
457
456
435
411
406
361
350
339
291

Round

m I I I I T

m I I

Round

m I I I I T

m I I

Date

02/12/17
111117
11/03/17
16/10/16
12/03/16
211115
09/05/15
15/02/15
08/11/14
10/05/14
02/12/13
03/03/13

Date

02/12/17
111117
11/03/17
16/10/16
12/03/16
211115
09/05/15
15/02/15
08/11/14
10/05/14
02/12/13

Meet

Nottinghamshire Festive Frenzy Gala 2017
Retford Club Championships 2017

The Ernehale Open Meet

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Arnold SC The Ernehale Open Meet
Retford SC Club Championships 2015

The Ernehale Open Meet

Nottinghamshire County Championships
Retford Club Championships

The Ernehale Open Meet

Retford Club Championships

Nottinghamshire County Championships

Meet

Nottinghamshire Festive Frenzy Gala 2017
Retford Club Championships 2017

The Ernehale Open Meet

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Arnold SC The Ernehale Open Meet
Retford SC Club Championships 2015

The Ernehale Open Meet

Nottinghamshire County Championships
Retford Club Championships

The Ernehale Open Meet

Retford Club Championships

Venue

Nottingham
Retford
Nottingham
Nottingham
Hucknall
Retford
Nottingham
Nottingham
Retford
Nottingham
Retford

Nottingham

Venue

Nottingham
Retford
Nottingham
Nottingham
Hucknall
Retford
Nottingham
Nottingham
Retford
Nottingham

Retford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Retford
Retford
Retford
Nova Cent'n

Retford

Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n

Club Swam Under

Retford
Retford
Retford
Nova Cent'n

Retford

Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n

Level

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
6:44.34 262 H 03/03/13 Nottinghamshire County Championships Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



