Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mia Hunt - (776966) - Bassetlaw Swim Squad - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:24.31	508	Н	02/12/17	Nottinghamshire Festive Frenzy Gala 2017	Nottingham	Retford	3
5:26.87	497	Н	11/11/17	Retford Club Championships 2017	Retford	Retford	4
5:36.14	457	Н	11/03/17	The Ernehale Open Meet	Nottingham	Retford	3
5:36.40	456	Н	16/10/16	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
5:41.53	435	Н	12/03/16	Arnold SC The Ernehale Open Meet	Hucknall	Retford	3
5:48.10	411	F	21/11/15	Retford SC Club Championships 2015	Retford		4
5:49.55	406	Н	09/05/15	The Ernehale Open Meet	Nottingham		3
6:03.45	361	Н	15/02/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
6:07.20	350	F	08/11/14	Retford Club Championships	Retford		4
6:11.08	339	Н	10/05/14	The Ernehale Open Meet	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	3
6:30.57	291	F	02/12/13	Retford Club Championships	Retford	Nova Cent'n	4
6:44.34	262	Н	03/03/13	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:24.31	508	Н	02/12/17	Nottinghamshire Festive Frenzy Gala 2017	Nottingham	Retford	3
5:26.87	497	Н	11/11/17	Retford Club Championships 2017	Retford	Retford	4
5:36.14	457	Н	11/03/17	The Ernehale Open Meet	Nottingham	Retford	3
5:36.40	456	Н	16/10/16	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
5:41.53	435	Н	12/03/16	Arnold SC The Ernehale Open Meet	Hucknall	Retford	3
5:48.10	411	F	21/11/15	Retford SC Club Championships 2015	Retford		4
5:49.55	406	Н	09/05/15	The Ernehale Open Meet	Nottingham		3
6:03.45	361	Н	15/02/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
6:07.20	350	F	08/11/14	Retford Club Championships	Retford		4
6:11.08	339	Н	10/05/14	The Ernehale Open Meet	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	3
6:30.57 opyright 2024	291 4	F	02/12/13	Retford Club Championships	Retford	Nova Cent'n Powered By SPOR	4 FSYSTEM

6:44.34 262 H 03/03/13 Nottinghamshire County Championships

Nottingham

Nova Cent'n

2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS